New Silver Dragon

CHINESE RESTAURANT

New Silver Dragon Menu
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The Card of New Silver Dragon from Phoenix contains about 19 different menus and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $7.3.
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Rice Dishes
EGG FRIED RICE

Beef

BEEF WITH BROCCOLI

Sides

EGG ROLL (3)

Popular Ttems
CRAB PUFFS (6)
Chinese - Beef
KUNG PAO BEEF HOT

Mongolian Food

MONGOLIAN BEEF

These Types Of Dishes tre

Being Served

SOUP

$6.8

$11.0

$2.8

$5.0

$11.0

Pork

PORK CHOP SUEY

SWEET SOUR PORK

[ ] ﬂ.
Tried Rice
VEGETABLES FRIED RICE
FRIED RICE

Soups

EGG FLOWER SOUP
HOT SOUR SOUP
EGG DROP SOUP

Ingredients Used
EGG

CORN

CREAM CHEESE

CHEESE
BEEF

$9.0
$9.0

$6.8

$5.8
$5.8
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New Silver Dragon

1739 W Glendale Ave, Phoenix, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 11:00 -20:00
Tuesday 11:00 -20:00
Wednesday 11:00 -20:00
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